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Isuzu NMR71E Mobile Workshop

Equipments

12 kWa / Bar Generator & Compressor
Tyre removing system

Welder Machine

Battery Chargher

Hand Grinding

Hand Drill

Battery Maintenance Kit

Hand Tools

Filter Removal Kit

Toll Boxes

Lubrication System ( Oil ) 4 Set
Lubrication System ( Cooling ) 2 Set
Waste Oil Collection

Lubrication System (Grease)
Barrel Pump ( Qil)

Pressure Washing System

15- Air System

Hydraulic Jacks

Heavy Vehicle Lever Set

Tire Bead Breaker

Plastic Wedges

Shock Tube

Sized Funnel

Heavy Duty Air Impact Wrench 1inch
Air Impact Wrench 2 inch

Air Impact Sockets 1 inch 8 Pices
Air Impact Sockets 2 inch 10 Pices
Air Grinder Kit %2 inch Set

Air Ratchet Kit 72 inch Set

Equipments List

Alura Part No

ALR-081
ALR-082

ALR-083
ALR-084
ALR-085
ALR-086
ALR-087
ALR-088
ALR-089
ALR-090
ALR-091
ALR-092
ALR-093
ALR-094
ALR-095
ALR-096
ALR-097
ALR-098
ALR-099
ALR-100
ALR-101
ALR-102
ALR-103
ALR-104
ALR-105
ALR-106
ALR-107
ALR-108
ALR-109
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1- 12 kWa / Bar Generator & Compressor ALR-081

MCX981 N

UNIDADE SERVICO MULTIUSOS

Filtro redutor e lubrificador

Enrolador dupio: a) 1x01/2-16mt / b)1x23/8-21mt

Tanque 90its CE aprovado 14 Bar

Fitro Ar do compressor

facil manutengdo Panel de controlo

Arranque motor eléctrico

Filtro industrial externo

para motor Diesel Tomada eléctrica monofasica

V.230/50 (azul) 2 KVA

Tomada eléctrica trifasica
V.400/50 (vermelha) 8 KVA

Cabine insonorizada com
painéis em ago pintados

Depésito combustivel 22is

Bateria para o amranque molor

Codigo Codigo Barras | ()

MCX981 N* 1448310000 8020112097182 90 Itr 17 HP 800 ltr/min 12 bar 398 Kg
* Motor Diesel com arrangue eléctrico

S
SI-MICHELIN

A better way forward
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2- Tyre removing system ALR-082

Truck Mobil Tyre Changer Systems
Kamyonlar icin Mobil Lastik S6kme-Takma Sistemleri
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Optional Remote
Control
Opsiyonel Uzaktan
Kumanda
33RC00
Optional Remote Control
Opsiyonel Uzaktan Kumanda
33RC00
keLeGromosiL
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3- Welder Machine ALR-083

TECHNOMIG 225 PULSE 230V + ACC. code 852026

Microprocessor controlled, MIG-MAG, (PULSE)/FLUX/BRAZING, TIG-DC LIFT and MMA inverter
welding machine. The SYNERGIC function allows for a rapid and easy setting of the welding
programmes and grants always a high control both of the arc and of the quality of the
welding. The synergy and the remote regulation of the welding parameters make it particularly
suitable for use in the industrial field. Particularly suitable for welding aluminium, galvanised
sheets, HSS high strength steels, stainless steel. Main characteristics: 15 standard and
possibility to store 10 customized welding programmes * regulation of post gas, current down
slope, burn-back time * choice of 2/4 times, spot operation * arc force, hot start, anti-stick
devices * remote control connector * automatic torch recognition* check control at starting *
storage on on-board E2PROM of the last 10 alarms * thermostatic, overvoltage, undervoltage,
overcurrent protections * use with SPOOL GUN torch. Complete with MIG-MAG welding

accessories.

) MIG - MAG o ianan A g O 8 -
(RIce aty A > PULSE |

EMFSAFE

AUTOMOTIVE FPROCFESSIONAL
g FLUX
REMOTE :
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Technical Data e

MIH
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V... A 3 O = 2 @
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Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries
(WET) with 12/24V voltage and starting all kinds of cars, vans and light trucks.
Characteristics: choice of normal charge, quick charge (BOOST), quick start
* display of charging and starting current

* protection against overloads and polarity reversal.

Pce

BIMIM A

pz/pallet
9
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5- Hand Grinding ALR-085

6- Hand Drill ALR-086
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AGIR TICARI TASITLAR iCiN ALET SETI
TOOL KIT FOR HEAVY COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Kod / Code No.
01090171482 S 1006 M

96 parga metrik muhteviyat

Igindekiler/Contents

30.00

96 pieces in metric sizes
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12° C
10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19

21-22-23-24-26-27-28-30-32mm

5-6-7-8-9-10-12-14-17mm

19-22-24-27-29-30-32-36-38mm
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6.5-8-10mm

1-2-3-4mm

160 JC

19 - 26 mm
19-26 mm

19-25 mm
18-25 mm

14510° C

10°C

2°

440 mm

45 mm 2

30mm Z

1000 gr - 1500 gr

4 mm

200 mm

4-5-6mm
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8- Battery Maintenance Kit
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ALR-088

9- Filter Removal Kit

ALR-089

10- Toll Boxes

ALR-090
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ALR-091
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ALR-092

11
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ALR-093
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13- Lubrication System (Grease)
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ALR-094
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14- Barrel Pump ( Oil) ALR-095
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15- Pressure Washing System ALR-096

Working Pressure 1150 Adjustable

Flow Rate Lt/ Min :7-13 Adjustable

Motor Power(Kw / Hp) 4

Voltage/Phase 220/ 1

Pump Type :3 CylinderCeramic Piston
Hose Length :15m



mailto:sales@aluratrading.com
http://www.aluratrailer.com/

15- Air System
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ALR-097

16- Hydraulic Jacks 10 ton
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17- Heavy Vehicle Lever Set ALR-099
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18- Tire Bead Breaker ALR-100

The MAXI-LEM SPECIAL is suitable for breaking the beads of the tire bead on
both sides of the rim of earth-moving vehicles that use rims from 3-5 pieces
upto3s”.

Beak adjustable

Weight tool 1135 kg
Dimensions tool 1 57x11x35 cm
Race stem bead 7 4 cm
Power bead : 4536 kg
Power locking : from 3400kg to 7930 kg
Length feet : 10 cm
Max Tire Size : 35"

Maximum operating pressure : 700 bar
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19- Plastic Wedges ALR-101

20- Shock Tube ALR-102
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21- Sized Funnel ALR-103

fe¢ Y~

22- Heavy Duty Air Impact Wrench 1 inch ALR-104
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23- Air Impact Wrench 2 inch

24- Air Impact Sockets 1 inch 8 Pices
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ALR-105

ALR-106
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25- - Air Impact Sockets 2 inch 10 Pices

26- Air Grinder Kit ¥4 inch Set
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ALR-107

ALR-108
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27- Air Ratchet Kit 2 inch Set
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ALR-109
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8- Crankcase oil drain tank

4- 4.1 Waste oil collection system 15 kg. Hose 5 mt
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4- 4.1 Lubrication equipments Greaser 15 kg. Hose 5 mt.
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MOBILE WORKSHOP
Isuzu NMR 71 E f WB 2475

1- 12 kWa Generator ¥
12 Bar Air Compressor
2= Lubrication equipments,
2.1 Differential oil 150 Lt. (+/-)
Hose 15 Mt. 6.
2.2 Transmission oil 150 Lt. {+/-) 6-
Hose 15 M.
2.3 Engine oil 150 Lt. (+/-) 7.
Hose 15 Mt. 3.
2.4 Hydraulic oil 150 Lt. (+/-) 9.
Hose 15 Mt.
2.5 Engine oil 150 Lt. (+/-) 10-
Hose 15 Mt. 11-
2.6 'Water cooling 150 Lt. {+/-) 13-
Hose 15 Mt.
3-  Pressure Wash Machine 13-
150 Bar.
15 mt. Hose

Lubncation equipments,
41 Greaser 15 kg.
Hose 5 mt.

4.2  Waste oil collection system 15 ka.

Hose 5 mt.
Air conditioning gas filling system
Tire transport compartment
270em X 140cm X 45cm
Tyre removing system
Crankcase oil drain tank
Hand tools board.
Shelves with different sizes.
Water tank - 300 Lt (+/-)
Aluminium Ladders
Waste oil tank
150 It
Crane 250 kg.

Other Specifications;

- Insulated alluminium body
- Alluminium slatted shutters
- LED warning lights

- Electric control board

- Rustless lockers

- Master key locking

- Rear door with shock absorber

- Easy reach to equipments

- Workbenches

ALLIEA TANMKER £ TRAILER
Yazir b ok, 1A Selpukdu I Komya - TURKEY

M etin A Crate § Tarnh

= [ afr 15 12,2014




[ ]

| < -

ik
i) SR aEing . COm

Diata f Tarlh
15.12.2014




	Cover1.pdf
	Cover

	Technical_Drawing_layouts_5312.pdf
	isnad2
	isnad3
	isnad4
	isnad5
	isnad6
	isnad7
	isnad8
	isnad9
	isnad99
	isnad999
	isnad9999
	IsnadT6
	Technical_Drawing
	Technical_Drawing1
	Technical_Drawing2
	Technical_Drawing3


